Embedded Automation Computers
特性
MOS-1120Y-0202E
MOS-1121Y-0202E
MOS-1120Y-1402E
MOS-1121Y-1402E
规格
常规

MOS-112XY-0202E MOS-112XY-1402E
单位: mm
订购信息
料号
MOS-1120Y-0202E
MOS-1121Y-0202E
MOS-1120Y-1402E
MOS-1121Y-1402E
说明
Isolated RS-232, 2-Ports, DB9, PCIe I/F
Isolated RS-422/485, 2-Ports, DB9, PCIe I/F
Non-Isolated RS-232, DB37 to 4-port DB9
(via cable), PCIe I/F
Non-Isolated RS-422/485, DB37 to 4-Port
DB9 (via cable), PCIe I/F
装箱单
料号
-
-
-
1700025162-01
1700021869-01
-
-
说明
1 x Mini PCIe card
2 x DB9 I/O plates (MOS-1120Y-0202E/
MOS-1121Y-0202E only)
1 x DB37 I/O plate (MOS-1120Y-1402E/
MOS-1121Y-1402E only)
1 x Host to I/O plate cable
1 x DB37-to-DB9 (4 ports) cable
(MOS-1120Y-1402E/ MOS-1121Y-1402E only)
1 x Startup manual